Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results April 11-13, 2025
Hartford, CT, USA

Rockville High School

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 91 COQTIES Prestige Dance Center

2 92 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE Danz Magic

3 93 ITS BITSY SPIDER The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 172 LETS MAKE LEMONADE Danz Magic
2 162 POPCORN Danz Magic

Tiny Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 167 A TISKET A TASKET The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
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Mini Novice Solo

Place

Entry # Routine Name

94 WORK OF ART

Studio

The CODE

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry # Routine Name

135 LETS GET LOUD

Studio

The CODE

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

165

171

168

169

164

170

166

163

Routine Name

SLUMBER PARTY GIRLS

THE ROSE

FISHIN' HOLE

GIRL PARTY

SHAKE YOUR TAIL FEATHER

RISE UP

PARTY GIRL

THAT GIRL

Studio

Prestige Dance Center

The Dance Slipper Academy
Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance
Northstar Dance Academy

The Dance Slipper Academy

The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance

The CODE
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 97 UPSIDE DOWN Dazzle Studio of Dance

2 96 IT’S BITSY SPIDER Dazzle Studio of Dance

3 98 | ENJOY BEING A GIRL The Dance Slipper Academy
4 99 SH-BOOM Northstar Dance Academy
4 95 HERE COME THE WOLVES Danz Magic

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 100 IN HIS KISS The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

2 101 BABY FACE The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
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Petite Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

106

109

112

115

104

107

111

116

105

103

114

108

113

Routine Name

DO MY THING

SHOP AROUND

LIVE YOUR STORY

BORN FOR THIS

GIRL IN THE MIRROR

ITS ALL ABOUT ME

THIS IS ME

EMILY

MATERIAL GIRL

NO

DAISIES

ONE KISS

BRAVE

Studio

The Dance Slipper Academy
The Dance Slipper Academy
Danz Magic

Northstar Dance Academy
Danz Magic

Danz Magic

Danz Magic

Danz Magic

Aimee's Academy of Dance
Columbia Elite Allstars
Aimee's Academy of Dance
Aimee's Academy of Dance

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Petite Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

136

153

137

Routine Name

WORK FOR IT

WHEREVER YOU GO

THE LOVELY LONDON SKY

Studio
Aimee's Academy of Dance
Aimee's Academy of Dance

Columbia Elite Allstars
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Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 321 THE WITCHES ARE BACK Prestige Dance Center
2 324 SUPERHERO Columbia Elite Allstars
3 341 ICE CREAM FREEZE Columbia Elite Allstars

Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 360 MERMAID PARTY Danz Magic

Petite Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 123 HAPPY FEET Prestige Dance Center
2 120 SHOWOFF Dazzle Studio of Dance
3 119 WHERE ARE YOU CHRISTMAS Dazzle Studio of Dance
4 102 SUSHI The CODE

5 121 LILIES The CODE

6 118 YOU CAN'T STOP THE GIRL Danz Magic

7 122 TINY DANCER THe Studio at Guilford Center
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Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

138

139

Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

326

325

365

327

366

337

Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

351

359

352

Routine Name

BARBIE GIRL

GAME OF SURVIVAL

Routine Name

DANCING IN THE COUNTRY

LITTLE MADELINE

FREAK OUT

PENNIES FROM HEAVEN

FABULOUS

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

Routine Name

KISS KISS

SOMETHING THAT | WANT

COOL KIDZ

Studio
Dazzle Studio of Dance

The CODE

Studio

The CODE

Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance
Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance

Northstar Dance Academy

The CODE

Studio
Northstar Dance Academy
Northstar Dance Academy

Danz Magic
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Petite Comp. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 127 TINY VOICE The Dance Slipper Academy

2 130 HANDFUL OF KEYS The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
3 132 BUTTERFLY The Dance Slipper Academy

4 125 AMAZING MAYZIE The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
5 129 FANCY The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
6 133 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT The Dance Slipper Academy

7 128 BUTTERFLY THe Studio at Guilford Center

8 124 YOU BELONG THe Studio at Guilford Center

9 134 SING The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
10 131 TEACH ME HOW TO SHIMMY THe Studio at Guilford Center

11 126 GOING BANANAS The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

Petite Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 141 FIREWORK The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
2 140 SOMEONE TO YOU Danz Magic

Petite Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 328 MR BLUE SKY The Dance Slipper Academy
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Petite Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 354 I'LL BE OK The Dance Slipper Academy

2 362 CRUISIN' FOR A BRUISIN' The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
3 353 YOU RAISE ME UP The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
4 361 VIBIN' IN THE CANDY STORE The Dance Slipper Academy

5 343 THIS WILL BE The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
6 344 9TO5 The Dance Slipper Academy

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 175 MACHINE Trick Dynamix

2 179 WAVES Danz Magic

3 180 AUSTIN The CODE

4 176 SHAKE THE ROOM Danz Magic

5 174 JAR OF HEARTS The CODE

6 177 BACK TO DECEMBER Aimee's Academy of Dance
7 178 99 RED BALLOONS Danz Magic

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 148 SOMETHING NEW Danz Magic

2 144 | CAN DO BETTER Danz Magic
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Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 329 DO IT LIKE THIS Danz Magic

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 224 SUPER BAD Prestige Dance Center

2 193 DEMBEATS The CODE

3 184 THE RING Danz Magic

4 206 DANCING The CODE

5 204 AN ANGELS PERSPECTIVE Prestige Dance Center

6 190 RHYTHM NATION The CODE

7 182 ALREADY ENOUGH Northstar Dance Academy
8 188 SLIP AWAY Columbia Elite Allstars

9 198 EVIL LIKE ME Dazzle Studio of Dance

10 194 SHAKE RUMBLE AND QUAKE Prestige Dance Center

11 183 HERE COMES TROUBLE Northstar Dance Academy
12 226 RUNAWAY BABY Northstar Dance Academy
12 197 DIME The CODE

13 199 MAKE ME FEEL The CODE

14 223 GIANTS Northstar Dance Academy

15 217 WATCH ME WORK Danz Magic
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

155

147

150

152

149

154

151

156

146

143

Routine Name

HEP CAT BOOGIE

BLOW

FALLING APART

ANCHOR

WAVES

TOOK THE NIGHT

FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND

SPEED DRIVE

SHUT EM DOWN

QUEENS OF CRIME

Studio

Prestige Dance Center
The CODE

Northstar Dance Academy
The CODE

The CODE

Danz Magic

Danz Magic

The CODE

The CODE

Columbia Elite Allstars
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Place

10

Entry #

347

331

339

332

322

345

323

369

376

338

330

Routine Name

MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT

PAINT IT BLACK

DANCE

BARBIE GIRLS

SUPERMARKET FLOWERS

SEVEN NATION

CAN'T BE BROKEN

LIP GLOSS

HEADLOCK

HIT ME UP

WHEN | GROW UP

Studio

Prestige Dance Center
Northstar Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center
Danz Magic

Danz Magic

Northstar Dance Academy
Columbia Elite Allstars
Columbia Elite Allstars
Northstar Dance Academy

Columbia Elite Allstars
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 319
2 370
3 373
4 335
5 364
6 320
7 356
8 371
9 377
10 363

Routine Name

POTION DROP

LEGALLY BLONDE

| LIKE TO MOVE IT

BABY LIKES TO ROCK IT

WHERE | WANT TO BE

POP

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW

LET IT GROW

MATCHMAKER

IMAGINE

Studio

The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance
Northstar Dance Academy
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Danz Magic

Dazzle Studio of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Danz Magic

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 378

HOCUS POCUS

Studio

Danz Magic
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

247

262

245

240

232

264

261

258

230

235

231

251

234

250

229

236

263

Routine Name

CRIPPLED BIRD

THE TROLLEY SONG

ABOVE THE CLOUDS

BALLER ALERT

MACK THE KNIFE

S'WONDERFUL

PAINT IT BLACK

CIRQUE

IT'S ASMALL WORLD

WELCOME TO THE FIRE

SHINE IT ON

QUE SERA SERA

DARK SIDE

WHAT A FEELING

TWISTED GAMES

QUE SERA

TURN THE BEAT AROUND

Studio

The Dance Slipper Academy

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Dazzle Studio of Dance

Dazzle Studio of Dance

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Dance Slipper Academy

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Danz Magic

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Dance Slipper Academy

The Dance Slipper Academy

Dazzle Studio of Dance

The Dance Slipper Academy

Dazzle Studio of Dance

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

142

160

157

159

158

161

Routine Name

SOUND OF SILENCE

LEAN ON ME

SHELTER

JOLLY GOOD COMPANY

PURE IMAGINATION

NOTHING IS AS IT SEEMS

Studio

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Dance Slipper Academy

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

358

368

375

350

349

355

348

Routine Name

MOONLIGHT

AVE MARIA

THE KITE SONG

THIEVES IN THE TEMPLE

THE GIVING TREE

DON'T BREAK THE RULES

HUMMED LOW

Studio

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Dazzle Studio of Dance

Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance

Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance
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Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 367 SOLDIER The Dance Slipper Academy
2 357 | HAVE NOTHING The CODE

3 340 LE FREAK The CODE

4 334 ALL THAT JAZZ The Dance Slipper Academy
5 333 TAKE IT The CODE

6 372 THE QUEEN'S GAMBIT The CODE

Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 374 POKER FACE The Dance Slipper Academy

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 429 WONDERING Danz Magic

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 392 FOUR ELEMENTS Danz Magic
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Teen Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

435

478

443

446

448

442

431

433

437

440

484

449

451

438

476

441

444

447

445

Routine Name

DAY DREAM

GOLD

RUN TO YOU

FADED

PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE

IN THE KITCHEN

LITTLE GIRLS

PROBLEM

DENIM JACKET

| TRY

WILD WILD PARTY

PIECE BY PIECE

BUTTERFLY

CASINO

BRING IT

HALO

CALL YOUR MOM

STUCK IN MY HEAD

THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS

Studio

The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance
The CODE

Prestige Dance Center
The CODE

Northstar Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Center
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Prestige Dance Center
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Danz Magic

Northstar Dance Academy
Dazzle Studio of Dance
The CODE

Danz Magic

Northstar Dance Academy

Northstar Dance Academy
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 298 VIENNA Columbia Elite Allstars

2 301 GOOD4 U Prestige Dance Center

3 299 SCHUYLER SISTERS Northstar Dance Academy
4 291 CHILD'S PLAY Columbia Elite Allstars

5 283 ON YOUR RADAR The CODE

6 269 COPYCAT The CODE

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 417 SAVE YOU A SEAT Danz Magic

2 404 VALERIE Prestige Dance Center

3 413 HYPNOSIS Prestige Dance Center

4 396 GUIDING LIGHT Danz Magic

5 395 FIRED UP Prestige Dance Center

6 410 PUMP THE BRAKES Danz Magic

7 420 TIME TO CELEBRATE Prestige Dance Center

8 427 PURE HONEY Prestige Dance Center

9 421 BREAKIN' DISHES Northstar Dance Academy

10 405 DON'T START NOW Northstar Dance Academy
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Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

304

297

292

305

318

306

274

295

300

280

317

Routine Name

BREAK THE SILENCE

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

STAY

WISHING WELL

BLACK VELVET

WHAT ABOUT US

IN THIS STORM

| WANNA BE A LEGEND

MONEY

THE MAESTRO

AMERICAN BOY

Studio

Danz Magic

The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Columbia Elite Allstars

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Danz Magic

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Dazzle Studio of Dance

The CODE
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

463

462

464

461

487

521

456

512

485

452

460

492

519

513

489

Routine Name

SWEET CHILD OF MINE

NE ME QUITTE PAS

EASY ON ME

GROWING UP

STAY

MJ

YA YA

BIRD BOX

ONWARD AND UPWARD

PURE IMAGINATION

SHIP IN A BOTTLE

ANTIDOTE

DOCK OF THE BAY

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

FIRST WEEK

Studio

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
THe Studio at Guilford Center

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Danz Magic

Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance

The Dance Slipper Academy

Dazzle Studio of Dance

Northstar Dance Academy

The CODE

THe Studio at Guilford Center

The Dance Slipper Academy

The Dance Slipper Academy

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Northstar Dance Academy

Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry#

1 282
2 296
3 281
4 285
5 284
6 277
7 287
8 271
9 278

Routine Name

NEON

BOUNCE

LEAVE MY BODY

DON'T STOP ME NOW

ISLAND BLUES

THE DISTRICT SLEEPS ALONE

DRACULA

FUNKY TOWN

RUN BABY RUN

Studio

Danz Magic

Dazzle Studio of Dance

The Dance Slipper Academy

Northstar Dance Academy

Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The CODE

Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance

Northstar Dance Academy

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry#

1 416
2 408
3 407
4 406
5 400
6 409
7 379
8 424

9 415

Routine Name

SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW

TIME IN A BOTTLE

HEY LOVE

YOU GIVE LOVE A BAD NAME

DREAM ON

HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN

NICKI

TIGHTROPE

SING SING SING

Studio

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Dance Slipper Academy

Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Northstar Dance Academy

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

Dazzle Studio of Dance
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 303 PUT IT ON ME The Dance Slipper Academy

2 313 SAY MY NAME The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
3 289 RUN BOY RUN The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
3 309 THAT'S LIFE The Dance Slipper Academy

4 316 BAD DREAMS The Dance Slipper Academy

5 315 | WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU The CODE

6 311 NORTHERN ATTITUDE Northstar Dance Academy

7 267 K. Dazzle Studio of Dance

8 308 RIO Dazzle Studio of Dance

9 272 ATTENTION! The Dance Slipper Academy

9 276 DANSE ET AMOUR The CODE

10 307 BLUE SUEDE SHOES Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance
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Senior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

17

14

10

13

16

15

68

12

67

66

Routine Name

| WILL SURVIVE

JUST GOT PAID

WISH YOU WELL

LOOK

RUNAWAY

EYES CLOSED

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER

NEVER GROW UP

SATURN

I'M A WOMAN

SUSHI

UPHILL BATTLE

MY FUNNY VALENTINE

HEART

ALPS

HOSTAGE

DON’T IMPRESS ME MUCH

Studio

Prestige Dance Center
Danz Magic

Danz Magic

Danz Magic

Northstar Dance Academy
Northstar Dance Academy
Danz Magic

Dazzle Studio of Dance
Aimee's Academy of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Dazzle Studio of Dance
Aimee's Academy of Dance
Aimee's Academy of Dance
The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance
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Senior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 382 MY ARMS Danz Magic

2 380 DAYLIGHT Northstar Dance Academy
3 381 WALK IN THE SPOT The CODE

Senior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 419 SWAT TEAM Zodiac dance team

Senior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 310 QUEENS Zodiac dance team
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Senior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry #

19

73

41

90

27

79

29

37

88

28

77

23

80

21

39

89

70

24

36

26

Routine Name

FIXYOU

| WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU

WHILE MY GUITAR GENTLY WEEPS

LITTLE LEAGUE

JUMPIN' JUMPIN'

MY WAY

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

HOUSE SONG

FALLIN'

SOMEONE LIKE YOU

BIRTHDAY CAKE

LETS GO

SONG FOR SARAJEVO

BOTH SIDES NOW

MY SKIN

| FEEL THE EARTH MOVE

THIS

KILL THE LIGHTS

LOVERS DEATH

LANDSLIDE

Studio

Danz Magic

Dazzle Studio of Dance

The Dance Slipper Academy
Northstar Dance Academy
Northstar Dance Academy

The Dance Slipper Academy

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

The Dance Slipper Academy
Northstar Dance Academy
Northstar Dance Academy
Danz Magic

The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance

THe Studio at Guilford Center
The Dance Slipper Academy
THe Studio at Guilford Center
Dazzle Studio of Dance

The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance

THe Studio at Guilford Center
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Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

384

386

388

385

389

383

391

390

398

387

Routine Name

HOLY SMOKE

EXILE

RUNNING

WHITE LIE

PERM

THE CROWN

SLIDE

SUMMERTIME

BREAKING DISHES

TIME AFTER TIME

DANGEROUS

Studio

The Dance Slipper Academy
Northstar Dance Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Dance Slipper Academy
The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance
Northstar Dance Academy
THe Studio at Guilford Center
The CODE

Dazzle Studio of Dance

The CODE

Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

423

425

411

401

418

Routine Name

REINCARNATED

AS IT WAS

PAINKILLERS

THE WAY | ARE

HOPE

Studio

The CODE

Northstar Dance Academy
Northstar Dance Academy
Northstar Dance Academy

Northstar Dance Academy
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Senior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 314 WASABI Dazzle Studio of Dance
2 273 DEAD SEA Dazzle Studio of Dance
3 279 LUCIFER'S WALTZ Dazzle Studio of Dance

Senior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 426 WHINE UP Dazzle Studio of Dance

12 & Under Productions

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 202 WONDERLAND Danz Magic

2 233 WILLY WONKA Prestige Dance Center
3 181 TANGLED The CODE

4 203 SHUCKED Columbia Elite Allstars

13 & Up Productions

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 173 BURLESQUE The CODE
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PETITE TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 127 TINY VOICE The Dance Slipper Academy

2 130 HANDFUL OF KEYS The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
3 125 AMAZING MAYZIE The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
4 129 FANCY The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
5 128 BUTTERFLY THe Studio at Guilford Center

6 126 GOING BANANAS The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

JUNIOR TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 228 YOU ASK ME The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
2 232 MACK THE KNIFE The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
3 230 IT'S ASMALL WORLD The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
4 231 SHINE IT ON The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

5 229 TWISTED GAMES The Dance Slipper Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84

TEEN TITLE

Place Entry #

1 463
2 464
3 461
4 462
5 452
6 456

Routine Name

SWEET CHILD OF MINE

EASY ON ME

GROWING UP

NE ME QUITTE PAS

PURE IMAGINATION

YA YA

Studio

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Danz Magic

THe Studio at Guilford Center

THe Studio at Guilford Center

Dazzle Studio of Dance

SENIOR TITLE

Place Entry #

1 27
2 19
3 29
4 28
5 20
6 21

Routine Name

JUMPIN' JUMPIN'

FIXYOU

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

SOMEONE LIKE YOU

CRY ME A RIVER

BOTH SIDES NOW

Studio

Northstar Dance Academy

Danz Magic

The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Northstar Dance Academy

Dazzle Studio of Dance

THe Studio at Guilford Center

Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry #

1 247
2 262
2 127

Routine Name

CRIPPLED BIRD

THE TROLLEY SONG

TINY VOICE

Studio
The Dance Slipper Academy
The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

The Dance Slipper Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 142 SOUND OF SILENCE The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
2 155 HEP CAT BOOGIE Prestige Dance Center

Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 19 FIXYOU Danz Magic
2 463 SWEET CHILD OF MINE The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 384 HOLY SMOKE The Dance Slipper Academy
2 282 NEON Danz Magic

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 165 SLUMBER PARTY GIRLS Prestige Dance Center

2 321 THE WITCHES ARE BACK Prestige Dance Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 417 SAVE YOU A SEAT Danz Magic
2 304 BREAK THE SILENCE Danz Magic

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 374 POKER FACE The Dance Slipper Academy
2 416 SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

Choice Awards Report..

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
5 When the Katie Maher Danz Magic E Senior Intermediate

party’'s over
10 Look Alexandra Montero Danz Magic E Senior Intermediate

I No Way Cameron Longi Prestige H Senior Intermediate
Dance
Center

2] Both Sides Now Chloe Alsback THe Studio L Senior Competitive
at Guilford
Center

42 Transformation  Andrew Schwabe Northstar G Senior Competitive
Dance
Academy

44 Natali Dont Janyhia Gonzalez Dazzle F Senior Competitive
Studio of
Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Entry
#

59

68

73

77

79

80

17

119

122

123

127

132

Routine Name

Dirty Diana

Saturn

| will always
love you

Birthday Cake

My Way

Song For
Sarajevo

Gasolina

Where Are You

Christmas

Tiny Dancer

Happy Feet

Tiny Voice

Butterfly

Dancers Names

Ava Pasquantonio

Gracie Shay-Hogan

Paige Bordeau

Arden Douglas

Aubrey Bannish

Karielys Rivera

Sophie Serrano

Harper Samberg

Reese Gambardella

Abigail Rodriguez

Makenna Palmer

Charlie Hogan

Studio

The Dance

Slipper
Academy

Aimee's
Academy
of Dance

Dazzle
Studio of
Dance

Danz Magic

The Dance
Slipper
Academy

Dazzle
Studio of
Dance

The CODE

Dazzle
Studio of
Dance

THe Studio
at Guilford
Center

Prestige
Dance
Center

The Dance
Slipper
Academy

The Dance
Slipper
Academy

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
K Senior
A Senior
F Senior
E Senior
K Senior
F Senior
J Petite
F Petite
L Petite
H Petite
K Petite
K Petite

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
#

141

140

149

155

159

150

184

190

193

198

214

224

226

Routine Name

Firework

Someone to
you

Waves

Hep Cat Boogie

Jolly Good
Company

Falling Apart

The Ring
Rhythm nation
Dembeats

Evil Like Me

That Way

Super Bad

Runaway Baby

Dancers Names

Audrey Lamonaca,
Makayla Lombardi

Jesse Oglesby, Adlee
Chuck

Jillian Strnick, Olivia
Pender

Lauren Hardwick,
Natalia Calabrese

Addison Bibinski,
Samantha Carr,
Sedona Marshall

Kassandra Talaga,
Vivian Henry-Heath

Mila Nuzzo

Kassidy Charmevil

Dylan Notarangelo

Mia Harrington

Vivian Henry-Heath

Natalia Calabrese

Alberto Maldonado

Studio

The
Cheshire
Performing
Arts
Academy

Danz Magic

The CODE

Prestige
Dance
Center

Betty
Gundersen
Studio of
Dance

Northstar
Dance
Academy

Danz Magic
The CODE
The CODE

Dazzle
Studio of
Dance

Northstar
Dance
Academy

Prestige
Dance
Center

Northstar
Dance

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
I Petite
E Petite
J Junior
H Junior
B Junior
G Junior
E Junior
J Junior
J Junior
F Junior
G Junior
H Junior
G Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
Academy

232 Mack The Knife  Rose Basile The I Junior Competitive
Cheshire
Performing
Arts
Academy

235 Welcome to Jesse Oglesby Danz Magic E Junior Competitive

the fire

240 Baller Alert Carlo Rivera Dazzle F Junior Competitive
Studio of
Dance

242 Route 66 Gia Carabase The Dance K Junior Competitive
Slipper
Academy

247  Crippled Bird Haylee Oleksak The Dance K Junior Competitive
Slipper
Academy

267 K Paige Bordeau, Dazzle F Teen Competitive

Karielys Rivera, Talia Studio of
Scibelli, Madisyn Dance

Vazquez, Janya
Washington, Emalie
Mendes, Janyhia
Gonzalez, Daivanie
barrondo, Alina
Narvaez, Lauren
Moriarty, Mia Beaudry,
Thea Cosgrove,
Autumn Jedrykowski,
Faith Ribeiro, Jayleen
Batiz, Sarah Barrasso,
Sophia Hayward

271 Funky Town Emmaly Waugh, Bella  Betty B Teen Competitive
Dixon Gundersen
Studio of

Dance



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

272  Attention! Riley Moritko, Haylee The Dance K Teen Competitive
Oleksak, Ava Slipper

Pasquantonio, Alyssa  Academy
Sames, Ella Sams,
Alexis Vincze, Lorelai
Whalley, Khloe
Callahan, Quinn
Zorick, AJ Nagle, Elsie
Emery, Gia Carabase,
McKenna Whitten,
Rebecca Macauley,
Kendra Bartholomew,
Kylie Bartholomew

273 Dead Sea Paige Bordeau, Dazzle F Senior Competitive
Karielys Rivera, Talia Studio of
Scibelli, Sadie Victory, Dance
Madisyn Vazquez,
Janya Washington,
Emalie Mendes,
Janyhia Gonzalez,
Daivanie lbarrondo,
Alina Narvaez, Thea
Cosgrove, Sophia

Hayward
277  The District Finley Hendricson, The I Teen Competitive
Sleeps Alone Jordyn Cataudella Cheshire
Performing
Arts
Academy
282 Neon Sophia DeQliveira, Danz Magic E Teen Competitive
Jorge Villalobos
284 Island Blues Violet Atwood, Vivien Betty B Teen Competitive
Burch, Caroline Gundersen
Stevens Studio of
Dance
289 Run Boy Run Reagan Napolitano, The I Teen Competitive
Finley Hendricson, Cheshire
Jovanna Brucato, Performing

Madison Napolitano,



Entry
#

296

298

303

309

Routine Name

Bounce

Vienna

Put it on Me

That's Life

Dancers Names

Christa Loubier, Lucy
Vorsteveld, Charlotte
Lamonaca, Rose
Basile, Abbigayle
Karrass, Morrigan
Karrass, Veena
Scholand, Mika
Saccente, Jordyn
Cataudella, Sophia

Ycaza, Molly Pankake,

Kennedy Topp

Karielys Rivera, Carlo
Rivera

lliica Mitchell, Megan
Corcoran, Madigan
Crowe

Aubrey Bannish,
Bobbie Moritko, Riley
Moritko, Ava
Pasquantonio, Alyssa
Sames, Ella Sams,
Alexis Vincze, Megan
Wegiel, Lorelai
Whalley, AJ Nagle

Aubrey Bannish,
Bobbie Moritko, Riley
Moritko, Haylee
Oleksak, Ava
Pasquantonio, Alyssa
Sams, Ella Sams,
Alexandra Strawinski,
Alexis Vincze, Megan
Wegiel, Lorelai
Whalley, Khloe
Callahan, Quinn
Zorick, AJ Nagle,
Kaitlyn Dudack,
McKenna Whitten,
Kylie Bartholomew

Studio AGE
Studio Code

Arts
Academy

Dazzle F Teen
Studio of
Dance

Columbia C Teen
Elite Allstars

The Dance K Teen
Slipper
Academy

The Dance K Teen

Slipper
Academy

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
# Routine Name

315 1 will always
love you

325 Little Madeline

326 Dancing in the

country

339 DANCE

343 This Will Be

Studio AGE

Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Adam Nardone, Leslie  The CODE J Teen
Borsotti, Sofia
Gerasimov, Kennedy
Clark, Amalia
Karahalios, Kaelyn
Gould, Ava Thompson,
Jiana Fleury, Ashley
Martin, Emma
Bertrand, Jillian Miller,
Leah Brown, Maddy
Jackopsic, Morgan
Amalfa, Trinity
Labrecque, Alyssa

Martire

Competitive

Aspen-Rose Marshall, Petite Intermediate
Nora Roth, Ellie Blount,
Ellie Matt, Lilian

Benkert, Lilly Bachand

Betty B
Gundersen
Studio of
Dance

Sophie Serrano, Leila The CODE J Petite Intermediate
Mcgough, Gianna
Ariago, Olivia Pender,

Skyler Clements

Lauren Hardwick, Junior Intermediate
Natalia Calabrese,
Payton St.Pierre,

Madelyn Chepulis,
Abigail Rodriguez,

Emma Donnelly

Prestige H
Dance
Center

Audrey Lamonaca, The [ Petite
Sophia Fleming, Cheshire

Bridget Considine, Performing

Macy Cataudella, Arts

Avelina Howard, Clara  Academy

Eadie, Makayla

Lombardi, Madison

Calkins, Mia Calkins,

Chloe Libby, Summer

O'Neill, Annabella

Competitive



Entry

# Routine Name

347  Mr. Pinstripe
Suit

350 Thieves In The

Temple

351 Kiss Kiss

357 | have nothing

358 Moonlight

Dancers Names

Palazzetti, Olivia
Nicholson

Mia Melendez, Lauren
Hardwick, Lillyana
Wootton, Avery
Baldwin-Stephens,
Natalia Calabrese,
Abigail Rodriguez

Reagan Napolitano,
Lucy Vorsteveld,
Charlotte Lamonaca,
Rose Basile, Morrigan
Karrass, Mika
Saccente, Jordyn
Cataudella, Kennedy

Topp

Olivia Brookes, Ava
Rickerson, Alexandria
ljomah, Quinn Taylor,
Julianna Arroyo, Olivia
Geary, Brook-Lynn
Major, Grayson Major,
Olivia Rodriguez,
Avery Zettergren

Nika Karahalios,
Harper Cocola, Lucy
Rosenbush, Caroline
Shubert, Izzy Luna,
Allegra Petrulis,
Andrea Pizzo, Dylan
Notarangelo, Kassidy
Charmevil, Ava
Bertrand, Evangeline
Boldt, Jillian Strnick,
Olivia Pender, Skyler
Clements, Gianna
Ariago

Reagan Napolitano,
Charlotte Lamonaca,
Rose Basile, Morrigan

Studio

Prestige
Dance
Center

The
Cheshire
Performing
Arts
Academy

Northstar
Dance
Academy

The CODE

The
Cheshire
Performing

Studio
Code

G

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Petite

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
# Routine Name

368 Ave Maria

370 Legally Blonde

375 The Kite Song

379  Nicki

384 Holy Smoke

393 Kaleidoscope

Dancers Names

Karrass, Jordyn
Cataudella

Reagan Napolitano,
Charlotte Lamonaca,
Morrigan Karrass,
Mika Saccente,
Jordyn Cataudella

Hayleigh Diederich,
Bella Rzegocki, Amelia
Judd, Mia Lopez, Mia
Harrington, Olivia
Littlefield, Harper
Samberg, Cora Sutter,
Zoe Tuynman, Aubree
Plamondon, Kaylee
Santiago, Holly Malloy

Reagan Napolitano,
Lucy Vorsteveld,
Charlotte Lamonaca,
Rose Basile, Morrigan
Karrass, Mika
Saccente, Jordyn
Cataudella, Kennedy

Topp

Kaylee Ryan, Mollie
Ruganis, Brooke
Schnitzke, Gracelyn
Tipton

Ava Pasquantonio,
Lorelai Whalley

lliica Mitchell, Charay
Maddox, Megan
Corcoran, Madigan
Crowe, Dria Abney,
Amelia Strattman,
Sydnie Becker,
Derrace Carr

Studio AGE

Studio Code

Arts
Academy

The I Junior
Cheshire

Performing

Arts

Academy

Dazzle F Junior
Studio of

Dance

The I Junior
Cheshire

Performing

Arts

Academy

Northstar G
Dance
Academy

Teen

The Dance K Senior

Slipper
Academy

Columbia C Teen

Elite Allstars

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Entry
#

402

41

416

396

407

406 You Give Love A

413

Routine Name

Haus of Holbein

Painkillers

Somebody
That | Used To
Know

Guiding light

Hey Love

Bad Name

Hypnosis

Dancers Names

lliica Mitchell, Megan
Corcoran, Madigan
Crowe, Amelia
Strattman, Sydnie
Becker, Derrace Carr

Isabella Maldonado,
Kaylee Ryan, Mollie
Ruganis, Andrew
Schwabe, Brooke
Schnitzke

Jovanna Brucato,
Madison Napolitano,
Christa Loubier,
Abbigayle Karrass

Melissa Servas,
Sophia DeOliveira,
Jaylin Edge, Christina
Ann Barbara, Jorge
Villalobos, Arden
Douglas, Mia
Mathewson, Alissa
Ruff

Emmaly Waugh,
Violet Atwood, Vivien
Burch, Bella Dixon

Paige Bordeau, Talia
Scibelli, Madisyn
Vazquez, Janyad
Washington, Emalie
Mendes, Cali Smith,
Ciaira Blanchard,
Olivia Littlefield, Chloe
Roderick

Cameron Longi, Lila
Prevalla, Lillian
Murphy, Reia Prevalla,

Studio

Columbia
Elite Allstars

Northstar
Dance
Academy

The
Cheshire
Performing
Arts
Academy

Danz Magic

Betty
Gundersen
Studio of
Dance

Dazzle
Studio of
Dance

Prestige
Dance
Center

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
C Teen

G Senior

I Teen

E Teen

B Teen

F Teen

H Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Mia Melendez, Lillyana
Wootton, Julia Simoes

423 REINCARNATED Adam Nardone, Sofia The CODE J Senior Competitive
Gerasimov, Arianna
Lopez, Persia Woods,
Ava Thompson, Jillian
Miller, Leah Brown,
Trinity Labrecque,

Jiana Fleury

419  Swat team Havalyn Davis, Rylee Zodiac N Senior Intermediate
Barnes, Aryean dance
Barnes, Nina team

Coleman-Stanton,
Arianna Laing, Sharon
Alexis, Walkiry Castro,
Zoey Edwards

441  Halo Caroline Pucaro The CODE J Teen Intermediate
451  Butterfly Mia Mathewson Danz Magic E Teen Intermediate

487  Stay Violet Atwood Betty B Teen Competitive
Gundersen
Studio of
Dance

488 Winner Takes It  Mia Bode Dance D Teen Competitive
All Workshop
of Deer
Park

493 | Remember Kelly Borowski THe Studio L Teen Competitive
at Guilford
Center

492 Antidote Ella Sams The Dance K Teen Competitive
Slipper
Academy

503 Get It Out Me Talia Scibelli Dazzle F Teen Competitive
Studio of
Dance



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
514  Believe Mika Saccente The I Teen Competitive
Cheshire
Performing
Arts
Academy
442 In The Kitchen Mia Melendez Prestige H Teen Intermediate
Dance
Center
430 Don't You Worry Megan Corcoran Columbia C Teen Intermediate
Bout A Thing Elite Allstars
450 Hurt Aubrey Shay-Hogan Aimee's A Teen Intermediate
Academy
of Dance
512  Bird Box Mia Peak Northstar G Teen Competitive
Dance
Academy
AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Mini
Mini 96 Its Bitsy Spider Valentina Dazzle Studio of Dance F
Narvaez
Junior
Junior 177 Back to Natalie Aimee's Academy of A
December Marcucio Dance
Teen
Teen 520 You're Gonna Go  Mollie Ruganis Northstar Dance G
Far Academy
Senior
Senior 69 You Raise Me Up  Janyhia Dazzle Studio of Dance F

Gonzalez



AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Petite
Petite 105 Material Girl Sophia DeCola  Aimee's Academy of A
Dance
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
23 Lets go The CODE J Senior Competitive
147 Blow The CODE J Junior Intermediate
240 Baller Alert Dazzle Studio of F Junior Competitive
Dance
297 Smooth criminal The CODE J Teen Intermediate
340 Le Freak The CODE J Junior Competitive
403 Whipped into Danz Magic E Teen Intermediate
shape
431 Little girls The CODE J Teen Intermediate

Entry
#

85

123

248

Routine Name

Booster Seat

Happy Feet

Where You
Belong

Studio

The Dance Slipper Academy

Prestige Dance Center

Betty Gundersen Studio of
Dance

Studio
Code

K

AGE

CATEGORY LEVELS

Senior Competitive
Petite Intermediate
Junior Competitive



Entry
#

303

368

407

487

Routine Name

Put it on Me

Ave Maria

Hey Love

Stay

Studio

The Dance Slipper Academy

The Cheshire Performing Arts
Academy

Betty Gundersen Studio of
Dance

Betty Gundersen Studio of
Dance

Studio

Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Entry
#

[l

12

181

308

335

413

501

Routine Name

No Way

Live your story

Tangled

Rio

BABY LIKES TO ROCK

IT

Hypnosis

Oop | Did It Again

Studio

Prestige Dance
Center

Danz Magic

The CODE

Dazzle Studio of
Dance

Dazzle Studio of
Dance

Prestige Dance
Center

Dazzle Studio of
Dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Petite

Petite

Teen

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive




Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

19 Fix You Danz Magic E Senior Competitive
127 Tiny Voice The Dance Slipper Academy K Petite Competitive
247 Crippled Bird The Dance Slipper Academy K Junior Competitive
282 Neon Danz Magic E Teen Competitive
374 Poker Face The Dance Slipper Academy K Junior Competitive
384 Holy Smoke The Dance Slipper Academy K Senior Competitive
463 Sweet Child Of  The Cheshire Performing Arts | Teen Competitive

Mine Academy
gty
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD The Dance Slipper Academy

ARTISTRY AWARD Danz Magic

CLASS ACT AWARD Northstar Dance Academy

PURE PASSION AWARD The Code

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD Dazzle Studio of Dance



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 303 Putlt On Me The Dance Slipper Academy
Best Tap 289 Run Boy Run The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Best Hip Hop 423 Reincarnated The Code
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 313 Say My Name The Cheshire Performing Arts Academy
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 308 Rio Dazzle Studio of Dance
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 309 That's Life The Dance Slipper Academy
People's Choice 411 Painkillers Northstar Dance Academy




